
Hallenspielplan  Jena, Sporthalle im SBSZ Göschwitz  ( 420319 )
Rudolstädter Str. 95b
07745   Jena-Göschwitz

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 07.09.2024 17:00

20:00

RLF

OLM

HBV Jena 90

HBV Jena 90

HC Burgenland

SV Aufbau Altenburg

24:33

30:23

Sa. 21.09.2024 09:30

10:00

10:40

11:10

11:50

12:20

13:30

15:30

17:30

20:00

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

mJC

wJC

LLM

RLF

HBV Jena 90

Post SV Gera

Post SV Gera

HSV Apolda 1990

HSV Weimar

HSV Apolda 1990

HBV Jena 90 II

HBV Jena 90 II (a.K.)

HBV Jena 90 II

HBV Jena 90

HSV Apolda 1990

HSV Weimar

HBV Jena 90

HSV Weimar

HBV Jena 90

Post SV Gera

HSV Apolda 1990

Thüringer HC - EF

Fort. Großschwabhausen

TuS Leipzig-Mockau

12:6

11:1

3:13

14:2

3:17

10:9

35:8

13:20

29:28

26:26

So. 22.09.2024 10:00 PomJC HBV Jena 90 Kühnau/DRHV 06 25:40

So. 29.09.2024 13:30

16:00

OLF

PomJA

HBV Jena 90 II

HBV Jena 90

HSG Saalfeld/Könitz

Kühnau/DRHV 06

19:38

23:24

Sa. 12.10.2024 18:00 RLF HBV Jena 90 TSV Niederndodeleben 25:23

Sa. 19.10.2024 12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

wJA

wJB

RegOLM

RegLM

HBV Jena 90

HBV Jena 90

HBV Jena 90 III

HBV Jena 90 IV

HSG Saalfeld/Könitz

TSG Concordia Reudnitz

SV Hermsdorf II

Post SV Gera II

26:26

39:27

21:37

26:24

So. 20.10.2024 12:30 RegOLF HBV Jena 90 III TSV Eisenberg 30:21

Sa. 26.10.2024 11:00

13:00

15:00

17:00

19:30

wJC

mJC

OLF

LLM

OLM

HBV Jena 90 II (a.K.)

HBV Jena 90 II

HBV Jena 90 II

HBV Jena 90 II

HBV Jena 90

SG Apolda/G...hwabhausen

HSC Erfurt

SG Apolda/G...hwabhausen

VfB TM Mühlhausen 09 II

VfB TM Mühlhausen 09

24:17

25:21

30:25

22:26

35:33

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 02.11.2024 10:00

10:50

11:40

13:30

15:30

17:30

20:00

RegOL
wJD

RegOL
wJD

RegOL
wJD

mJC

mJB

LLM

OLM

HBV Jena 90

HSG Werratal 05

Schlotheimer SV 1887

HBV Jena 90

HBV Jena 90 II

HBV Jena 90 II

HBV Jena 90

HSG Werratal 05

Schlotheimer SV 1887

HBV Jena 90

TSV Eisenberg

SG Saalfeld... II (a.K.)

HSC Erfurt

HSV Weimar

0:0

0:0

14:17

70:7

25:35

25:29

30:22

So. 03.11.2024 10:00

10:50

11:40

RegOL
mJD

RegOL
mJD

RegOL
mJD

HBV Jena 90 II

HSV Apolda 1990

HSC Erfurt

HSV Apolda 1990

HSC Erfurt

HBV Jena 90 II

9:32

24:14

25:9

Sa. 09.11.2024 20:00 RLF HBV Jena 90 SV Union Halle-Neu. II 20:34

So. 10.11.2024 11:00

13:00

mJC

PomJA

HBV Jena 90

HBV Jena 90

SV Hermsdorf

BSV 93 Magdeburg

58:20

28:32

Sa. 16.11.2024 15:30

18:00

wJC

RegOLM

HBV Jena 90

HBV Jena 90 III

HSV Sömmerda 05

SV Aufbau Altenburg II

35:8

0:0

Sa. 23.11.2024 20:00 OLM HBV Jena 90 SV Hermsdorf 0:0

Sa. 30.11.2024 10:00

12:00

16:00

mJC

wJB

wJA

HBV Jena 90 II

HBV Jena 90

HBV Jena 90

Post SV Gera

HSG Saalfeld/Könitz

Thüringer HC - LSZ III

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 08.12.2024 13:00 PomJA HBV Jena 90 Nordhäuser SV 0:0

Sa. 18.01.2025 15:30

20:00

OLF

RLF

HBV Jena 90 II

HBV Jena 90

HSV Weimar

HC Leipzig II

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Jena, Sporthalle im SBSZ Göschwitz  ( 420319 )
Rudolstädter Str. 95b
07745   Jena-Göschwitz

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 19.01.2025 12:00

14:00

16:00

PomJC

LLM

OLM

HBV Jena 90

HBV Jena 90 II

HBV Jena 90

HC Elbflorenz 2006

HSV Apolda 1990 II

HSG Werratal 05

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.01.2025 18:00

20:00

RegLM

RegOLF

HBV Jena 90 IV

HBV Jena 90 III

HSV Apolda 1990 III

HSG Saalfeld/Könitz II

0:0

0:0

So. 26.01.2025 13:00

15:00

PomJA

OLF

HBV Jena 90

HBV Jena 90 II

HC Elbflorenz 2006

Nordhäuser SV

0:0

0:0

So. 02.02.2025 14:00 RLF HBV Jena 90 Görlitzer HC 0:0

Sa. 15.02.2025 15:30

17:30

20:00

RegOLM

LLM

OLM

HBV Jena 90 III

HBV Jena 90 II

HBV Jena 90

HSV Ronneburg II

SV T&C Behringen/Sonn.

ThSV Eisenach II

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 01.03.2025 15:30

18:00

20:00

RegOLF

RLF

OLM

HBV Jena 90 III

HBV Jena 90

HBV Jena 90

HV Hermsdorf

HV Chemnitz

HSG Saalfeld/Könitz

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 02.03.2025 12:00

14:00

16:00

PomJC

LLM

RegLM

HBV Jena 90

HBV Jena 90 II

HBV Jena 90 IV

USV Halle

Nordhäuser SV

LSV Ziegelheim II

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.03.2025 17:00

19:00

RegOLM

OLF

HBV Jena 90 III

HBV Jena 90 II

SV BW Auma

SV Hermsdorf

0:0

0:0

Sa. 29.03.2025 00:00

17:30

20:00

RegLM

LLM

OLM

HBV Jena 90 IV

HBV Jena 90 II

HBV Jena 90

spielfrei*

HSG Hörselgau/Waltersh.

LSV Ziegelheim

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 30.03.2025 14:00

16:00

RegOLF

OLF

HBV Jena 90 III

HBV Jena 90 II

HSG Oppurg/Krölpa

Wölfe Erfurt

0:0

0:0

Sa. 26.04.2025 17:00

19:00

RegLM

OLF

HBV Jena 90 IV

HBV Jena 90 II

SV BW Auma II

SV Aufbau Altenburg

0:0

0:0


